
2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 1

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 1 - Doe, under 2 years # of Head: 5

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 20 2025-01-08 Five Waters J Aster PD2421486 LE: T28 RE:5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 6

2024-05-14 Double B Goats 

Honey Bunches

PD2415979 LE:S1 RE:5DB Cambrie 

Barksdale

Cambrie Barksdale Chico,TX 1562487

____ 198

2024-03-24 TX Meyers Family DD 

Macchiato

PD2420382 LE: S23 RE: MFFT Samantha Meyers Meyers Family Farm 

TX

Katy,TX 1612374

____ 62

2024-03-14 Coat Creeks Norma 

Jean Riley 

PD2370235 LE:S26 RE:CCFM Jon & Liz 

Ethridge

Jon & Liz Ethridge Magee,MS 1552491

____ 81

2024-03-01 JWTL Farms PR 

Magnolia Mae

PD2376579 LE: S1 RE:JWTL Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 2

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 2 - Doe, 2-3 years # of Head: 17

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 141

2024-02-13 Dunbroke Farms ST 

Happy Ending

PD237560 LE: 513 RE: DBF6 Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 139

2024-02-09 Dunbroke Farms PR 

Fancy Like

PD2375600 LE: S4 RE: DBF6 Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 68

2024-02-05 L&F GOAT FARM 

ONYX MOONSHINE

PD2356192 LE:S9 RE:TFS3 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

____ 190

2024-01-28 AK & KB Farms 

Loretta Lynn 

PD2377898 LE:S2 RE:AGF8 Aubrie Richard Aubrie Richard Iowa,LA 1678464

____ 219

2024-01-18 BROKEN TRAILS 

FARM DM GENEVA

PD2353361 LE:S1 RE:B1T KAYLIN TAYLOR KAYLIN TAYLOR Hull,TX 1602969

____ 169 2024-01-15 Six Oaks Betty PD2355293 LE:2406 RE: MMP Elisabeth Perkins Elisabeth Perkins Dequincy,LA 1547124

____ 183

2024-01-12 caprine cottage 

ibmai tai

PD2381716 LE:S7 RE:MP11 Madeline Prince Madeline Runner Sealy,TX 1644506

____ 215

2024-01-12 Caprine Cottage 

Luckbealainey 

PD2371646 LE:S5 RE:MP11 Brenda Swank Brenda Swank Tomball,TX 1653180

____ 168 2024-01-11 Six Oaks Hazel PD2375666 LE: 2403 RE: MMP Elisabeth Perkins Elisabeth Perkins Dequincy,LA 1547124

____ 216

2024-01-10 PFgenetics Allina 

Tizzy

PD2381174 LE:S10 RE:KFS3 Annalynn Swank Brenda Swank Tomball,TX 1653180

____ 49 2023-12-25 D3 Farms Dolly PD2355395 LE: R3 RE: KJD1 Kylee Delatte Kylee Delatte Covington,LA 1607764

____ 27

2023-12-13 Five Waters IC 

Charmed

PD2373658 LE: R11 RE: 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 7 2023-10-05 gtb farm in adalida PD2344978 LE:2349 RE:GTB4 Garrett Berry Garrett Berry Dequincy,LA 1545886

____ 138

2023-09-12 Dunbroke Farms 

Bashful

PD2343796 LE: R14 RE: DBF6 Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 3

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 2 - Doe, 2-3 years # of Head: 17

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 137

2023-06-28 Coat Creeks SH Dairy 

Queen

PD2327321 LE: R43 RE: CCFM Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 45

2023-04-19 Daigle Ridge 

Penelope

PD2414527 LE:R03 RE:DRLS Hunter Daigle Hunter Dailge Gonzales,LA 1678324

____ 199

2023-03-13 TX Meyers Family PS 

Goldylocks

PD23457526 LE: M3 RE: MFFT Samantha Meyers Meyers Family Farm 

TX

Katy,TX 1612374

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 4

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 3 - Doe, 3-5 years # of Head: 23

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 82

2023-02-16 JWTL Farms IBL 

Madelyn

PD2343969 LE: R90 RE: JWTL Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

____ 80

2023-02-16 JWTl Farms Estelle PD2343970 LR: R91 RE:JWTL Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

____ 116

2023-02-14 Our Gang Blu 

Shenanagans

PD2344421P LE:R15 RE:CAZ Sophie Kay Sophie Kay Deridder,LA 1617877

____ 69

2023-02-04 L&F GOAT FARM 

ARABELLA

PD2281350 LE:R7 RE:TFS3 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

____ 193

2023-02-03 LD Ranch DV 

Summer Shandy 

PD2326350 LE:R19 RE:LDR4 Megan Sandoval Megan Sandoval Milano,TX 1687533

____ 42 2023-02-02 The R Hattie PD2339603 LE:T4 RE:KC07 Kale Cloud Kale Cloud Elizabeth,LA 1562273

____ 178

2023-01-18 3E Farm In Bobbi - 

Claire

PD2285416 LE:R9 RE:3EK Camille Pridgen Camille Pridgen Erath,LA 1680423

____ 8 2023-01-10 gtb farm unaweir PD2275933 LE:2311 RE:GTB4 Garrett Berry Garrett Berry Dequincy,LA 1545886

____ 214

2022-12-24 Howling Goat Farms 

Fiery Opal

PD2284658 LE:P19 WF0 Annalynn Swank Annalynn Swank Tomball,TX 1744320

____ 22

2022-12-11 Five Waters INF 

Hazel

PD2290155P LE: P27 RE: 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 177

2022-11-01 The RZ Acres Bee 

Ziconic

PD2270096 LE:P52 RE:RZ2 Camille Pridgen Camille Pridgen Erath,LA 1680423

____ 136

2022-08-23 Donbroke Farms 

Mocha's Diamond

PD2273529 LE:P9 RE: DBF6 Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 63

2022-04-03 Old Mountain Farm 

Dirty Blonde

PD2237207 LE:P34 RE:ALG Jon & Liz 

Ethridge

Jon & Liz Ethridge Magee,MS 1552491

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 5

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 3 - Doe, 3-5 years # of Head: 23

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 160 2022-03-24 I'm a Double Shot PD2345426 LE:P3 RE:DGAL Ashlyn Nunez Ashlyn Nunez Marksville,LA 1736113

____ 79

2022-03-02 JWTL Farms IBL 

Aspen

PD2264174 LE:P70 RE: JWTL Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

____ 135

2022-02-28 Short on Heaven IB 

Anna Maria

P02246597 LE: P2 RE: SOH Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 189

2022-02-24 JW-TL Farms IBL 

Fancy 

PD2249627 LE:P20 RE:JWTL Aubrie Richard Aubrie Richard Iowa,LA 1678464

____ 12

2022-02-16 gtb farm judgen like 

judy

PD2216178 LE:2207 RE:GTB4 Garrett Berry Garrett Berry Dequincy,LA 1545886

____ 55

2022-02-06 Ch 3E farm BNB 

banana split

PD2218197P LE:P10 RE:3EE Cheyenne Earnest Cheyenne Earnest Erath,LA 1600107

____ 41 2021-12-02 K Bell Farms R Lilly PD2264524 LE:KC07 RE:N8 Kale Cloud Kale Cloud Elizabeth,LA 1562273

____ 23

2021-04-04 Five Waters SS 

Blanche

PD2168218 LE:N5 RE:5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 187

2021-03-11 Six Oaks Cross My 

Hart

PD2159090 LE:2115 RE:MMP Kopen Campbell Kopen Campbell Iowa,LA 1547124

____ 188

2021-03-04 Perfect Time PJ 

Honey 

PD2205007 LE:N18 RE:PT4 Aubrie Richard Aubrie Richard Iowa,LA 1678464

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 6

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 4 - Doe, 5 years and over # of Head: 11

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 9

2021-02-15 agape's prize c quinn 

dahl

PD2163766 LE:2116 RE:GTB4 Garrett Berry Garrett Berry Dequincy,LA 1545886

____ 64

2021-02-09 Coat Creeks 

Tempting dawn 

PD2155030P LE:N1 RE:CCFM Jon & Liz 

Ethridge

Jon & Liz Ethridge Magee,MS 1552491

____ 159 2021-01-04 In Maui Wowie PD2148558 LE:2101 RE:GTB4 Ashlyn Nunez Ashlyn Nunez Marksville,LA 1736113

____ 25

2020-12-28 Five Waters SS Fleur 

Noire

PD2158175 LE: M12 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 65

2020-03-23 GCH Goat Creeks 

Tangerine Queen 

PD2093167 LE:M35 RE:CCFM Jon & Liz 

Ethridge 

Jon & Liz Ethridge Magee,MS 1552491

____ 66

2020-03-23 L&F GOAT FARM 

MOCHA LATTE

D2081679 LE:M7 RE:TFS3 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

____ 134

2020-03-17 CH Little -N- Acres 

Cinnamon Roll

P02126438 LE: M26 RE: N46 Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 110

2020-02-27 JW-TL Farms WAS 

Gypsy Spirit

PD2102422 LE: M16 RE: JWTL Conner Landry Conner Landry Carencro,LA 1635382

____ 200

2020-02-16 TX Meyers Family TS 

Chocolotte

D2078477 LE: M3 RE: MFFT Samantha Meyers Meyers Family Farm 

TX

Katy,TX 1612374

____ 24

2020-02-04 Short on Heaven 

Joy's Voodoo

D2123538 LE:M5 RE: SOH Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 170

2019-02-09 Agape's Prize Belinda 

C Quinn

D1998345 LE:L10 RE:1207 Elisabeth Perkins Elisabeth Perkins Dequincy,LA 1547124

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 7

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 5 - GRAND CHAMPION SENIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 8

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 6 - RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION SENIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 9

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 8 - 0-3 Months # of Head: 7

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 74

2026-01-25 L&F GOAT FARM 

CHAI LATTE

PD2478426 LE:V5 RE:TFS3 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

____ 182

2026-01-24 Five Wates Bold N 

Mischievous

PD2476576 LE:V25 RE:5WP Camille Pridgen Camille Pridgen Erath,LA 1680423

____ 15 2026-01-23 Five Waters AG Diva PD2476575 LE: V22 RE:5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 201

2026-01-16 TX Meyers Family SM 

Bruschetta

PD24792218 LE: V10 RE: MFFT Samantha Meyers Meyers Family Farm 

TX

Katy,TX 1612374

____ 14

2026-01-11 Five Waters RS 

Reverlry

PD2477700 LE:V2 RE: 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 226

2025-12-12 BROKEN TRAILS 

FARM WMP STELLA

PD2476946 LE:V4 RE:B1T Kennedy Taylor Kennedy Taylor Hull,TX 1718840

____ 73 2025-12-12 L&F GOAT FARM PD2476745 LE:V1 RE:TFS3 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 10

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 9 - 3-6 Months # of Head: 2

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 83

2025-10-30 Rustrys Roost SC 

Ms.D's Praline

PD2470301 LE: T5 RE: JG13 Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

____ 202

2025-10-09 TX Meyers Family PC 

Sarabellum

PD2479222 LE: T36 RE: MFFT Samantha Meyers Meyers Family Farm 

TX

Katy,TX 1612374

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 11

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 10 - 6-12 Months # of Head: 23

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 146

2025-08-21 4m goat herd bm 

hershey

PD2443901 LE:T01 RE:4mg2 McClay 

Montgomery

McClay Montgomery Zwolle,LA 1678337

____ 59

2025-08-01 Coat Creeks WBW 

Masquerade 

PD246971 LE:T48 RE:CCFM Jon & Liz 

Ethridge

Jon & Liz Ethridge Magee,MS 1552491

____ 60

2025-08-01 Coat Creeks WBW 

Selen

PD246970 LE:T47 RE:CCFM Jon & Liz 

Ethridge

Jon & Liz Ethridge Magee,MS 1552491

____ 61

2025-06-12 Coat Creeks SC Bitter 

Sweet

PD2469669 LE:T42 RE:CCFM Jon & Liz 

Ethridge

Jon & Liz Ethridge Magee,MS 1552491

____ 144

2025-06-02 Dunbroke Farms E 

Lots of Dots

PD2474991 LE: T54 RE: DBF6 Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 3

2025-05-24 Double B Goats 

Luckys Scarlet

PD2465386 LE:T3 RE:5DB Cambrie 

Barksdale

CAmbrie Barksdale Chico,TX 1562487

____ 143

2025-05-18 Dunbroke Farms ST 

Mary Jane

PD2468687 LE: T36 RE: DBF6 Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 142

2025-05-18 Coat Creeks SC 

Under the Sea

PD2458216 LE: T31 RE: CCFM Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 2

2025-05-18 dunbroke farms ST 

ember

PD2461446 LE:T41 RE:DBF6 Katelynn Albright Katelynn Albright Coushatta,LA 1736707

____ 167 2025-05-11 Six Oaks Kylie PD2477387 LE: 2514 RE: MMP Elisabeth Perkins Elisabeth Perkins Dequincy,LA 1547124

____ 16 2025-05-10 Five Waters RS Lilac PD2458546 LE:T46 RE: 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 46 2025-05-06 L&R Goat Farm Jewel PD2474836 LE: T05 RE: DRLS Hunter Daigle Hunter Daigle Gonzales,LA 1678324

____ 10 2025-05-01 gtb frm gold nline PD2455731P LE:2524 RE:GTB4 Garrett Berry Garrett Berry Dequincy,LA 1545886

____ 17

2025-04-19 Five Waters RS 

Aurora

PD2458543 LE: T41 RE: 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 12

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 10 - 6-12 Months # of Head: 23

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 111

2025-04-10 JW-TL Farms GC 

Loretta Lynn

PD2459965 LE: T1 RE: JWTL Conner Landry Conner Landry Carencro,LA 1635382

____ 196

2025-04-01 MCLE Written in the 

Stars 

PD2454065 LE:T14 RE:MC6X Haiden Sandoval Haiden Sandoval Milano,TX 1688723

____ 195

2025-03-26 Three Sandy The 

Cow Goes Moo 

PD2434599 LE:T3 RE:3SAN Megan Sandoval Megan Sandoval Milano,TX 1687533

____ 163 2025-03-17 Blackout PD2440077 LE:T1 RE:NF14 Grant Nunez Ashlyn Nunez Marksville,LA 1736113

____ 161 2025-03-17 Sugar rush PD2440076 LE:T2 RE:NF14 Audra Nunez Ashlyn Nunez Marksville,LA 1736113

____ 72

2025-03-13 L&F GOAT FARM 

BEIGNET

PD2429638 LE:T7 RE:TFS3 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

____ 43 2025-03-13 K Bell Farm R Allison PD2461782 LE:T4 RE:KC07 Kale Cloud Kale Cloud Elizabeth,LA 1562273

____ 181 2025-03-03 CP Farm Bee Zaylee PD2434023 LE:T3 RE:3CP Camille Pridgen Camille Pridgen Erath,LA 1680423

____ 145

2025-03-03 cp farm bee clover PD2434021 LE:T2 RE:3CP McClay 

Montgomery

McClay Montgomery Zwolle,LA 1678337

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 13

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 11 - 12-19 Months # of Head: 19

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 1

2025-02-21 coat creeks PR 

pateince

PD2430341 LE:T9 RE:CCFM Katelynn Albright Katelynn Albright Coushatta,LA 1736707

____ 71 2025-02-21 L&F GOAT FARM EVE PD2429640 LE:T1 RE:TFS3 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

____ 11 2025-02-15 gtb farm rr eden PD2424439 LE:2510 RE:GTB4 Garrett Berry Garrett Berry Dequincy,LA 1545886

____ 180

2025-02-15 R2 Acres Count'in 

Stars

PD2429141 LE:T7 RE:R22 Camille Pridgen Camille Pridgen Erath,LA 1680423

____ 221

2025-02-10 DUNBROKE FARM 

DD PEARL

PD2424309 LE:T2 RE:DBF6 Kennedy Taylor Kennedy Taylor Hull,TX 1718840

____ 229

2025-02-06 BROKEN TRAILS 

FARM WMP 

ZEROBAR

PD2451352 LE:T00 RE:B1T REAGAN TAYLOR REAGAN TAYLOR Hull,TX 1647248

____ 228

2025-02-04 BROKEN TRAILS 

FARM TS WILLOW

PD2431812 LE:T6 RE:B1T Reagan Taylor REAGAN TAYLOR Hull,TX 1647248

____ 184

2025-01-31 caprine cottage sc 

jasmine

PD2439094 LE:T2 RE:MP11 Madeline Prince Madeline Runner Sealy,TX 1644506

____ 194

2025-01-31 Three Sandy 

Checkmate 

PD2434598 LE:T2 RE:3SAN Megan Sandoval Megan Sandoval Milano,TX 1687533

____ 147

2025-01-29 bnt farm pr honey PD2423349 LE:T42 RE:BANT McClay 

Montgomery

McClay Montgomery Zwolle,LA 1678337

____ 18

2025-01-25 Five Waters JD 

Voodoo Doll

PD2422776 LE: T31 RE: 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 19

2025-01-23 Five Waters J 

Masquerade

PD2421497 LE: T10 RE: 5WR Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 14

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 11 - 12-19 Months # of Head: 19

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 203

2025-01-19 TX Meyers Family DD 

Bong Water

PD2464368 LE: T6 RE: MFFT Samantha Meyers Meyers Family Farm 

TX

Katy,TX 1612374

____ 44 2025-01-11 K Bell Farm RB Lola PD2455175 LE:T8 RE:KC07 Kale Cloud Kale Cloud Elizabeth,LA 1562273

____ 58 2025-01-09 3E Fram Q Beignet PD2421811 LE:T1 RE:3EE Cheyenne Earnest Cheyenne Earnest Erath,LA 1600107

____ 105

2025-01-01 WH Dairy M 

Vendetta

PD2445887 LE:JDH4 RE:T7 Jayden Heathcott Jayden Heathcott Washington,TX 1632902

____ 84

2024-12-05 Rustys Roost SC 

Royalty

PD2431391P LE:T1 RE: JG13 Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

____ 192

2024-11-13 Three Sandy A 

Splash of Merlot

PD2419103 LE:S2 RE:3SAN Haiden Sandoval Megan Sandoval Milano,TX 1687533

____ 164 2024-10-03 Shootin Cookie PD2417881 LE:S86 RE:RNTF Grant Nunez Ashlyn Nunez Marksville,LA 1736113

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 15

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 12 - 19-24 Months # of Head: 4

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 149

2024-08-17 dunbroke farms pr 

ideclare

PD2416121 LE:S23 RE:DBF6 McClay 

Montgomery

McClay Montgomery Zwolle,LA 1678337

____ 148

2024-08-03 4m goat herd dm 

stormy

PD2415325 LE:S05 RE:4mg2 McClay 

Montgomery

McClay Montgomery Zwolle,LA 1678337

____ 191

2024-05-01 GTB Farm RR Royal 

Repo

PD2384400 LE:2419 RE:GTB4 Aubrie Richard Aubrie Richard Iowa,LA 1678464

____ 179

2024-04-08 The RZ Acres Bee 

Boujee

PD2388493 LE:S42 RE:R22 Camille Pridgen Camille Pridgen Erath,LA 1680423

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 16

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 13 - GRAND CHAMPION JUNIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 17

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 14 - RESERVE GRAND CHAMPION JUNIOR DOE # of Head:

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 18

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 16 - Junior Get of Sire # of Head: 3

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 77

Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

____ 67 Tyler Francis Tyler Francis Folsom,LA 1594873

____ 21 Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 19

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 17 - Senior Get of Sire # of Head: 2

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 76

Juliana Girouard Juliana Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

____ 223 Kaylin Taylor Kaylin Taylor Hull,TX 1602969

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM



2026 Houston Livestock Show PAGE 20

Nigerian Dwarf Department - Open Dairy Goat

Class 18 - Dairy Herd # of Head: 4

Entry No. DOB Animal Name Animal Reg # Left Tatoo Right Tatoo Exhibitor Owner City, State ADGA #

____ 26 Lauren Brossette Lauren Brossette Dequincy,LA 1624950

____ 13 Garrett Berry Garrett Berry Dequincy,LA 1545886

____ 140

Joshua 

McPhearson

Joshua McPhearson Logansport,LA 1628118

____ 78

Julianna Girouard Julianna Girouard Saint 

Martinville,LA

1684591

3/8/2026 2:24:44 AM


